10/9/2021 7:37:27 AM

Notes:

B&G CLUB

AMAZING CREATIONS
LOWCOUNTRY DAY
KIDS COLLEGE
LIMITLESS

CROSS SCHOOLS

BEAUFORT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PVES PM ROUTES (OUTBOUND)

Route:304RP1 PVES SQ:1

2:48 pm
2:56 pm
3:03 pm
3:04 pm
3:07 pm
3:08 pm

3:12 pm

Route Last Updated: 10/9/2021

PRITCHARDVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

100 H.E. MCCRACKEN CIR (B&G CLUB OF BLUFFTON)
4464 BLUFFTON PK CRESCENT (AMAZING CREATIONS)
285 RED CEDAR ST (LOW COUNTRY DAY)

17 GOETHE RD (KIDS COLLEGE)

4 OLIVER CT (LIMITLESS)

>> TURN AROUND AT <<

CHURCH OF THE CROSS DRIVEWAY @ UNNAMED



10/9/2021 7:37:27 AM

Notes:

ALSTON PARK
MEADOWS
SOUTHERN OAKS
MIDPOINT
PALMETTO BLUFF RD

BEAUFORT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PVES PM ROUTES (OUTBOUND)

Route:316RP1 PVES SQ:1

2:55 pm
2:59 pm
3:00 pm
3:02 pm
3:03 pm
3:06 pm
3:08 pm
3:09 pm
3:10 pm
3:11 pm
3:13 pm
3:15 pm
3:17 pm
3:23 pm
3:26 pm

3:29 pm
3:30 pm

Route Last Updated: 10/9/2021

PRITCHARDVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ALSTON PARK DR @ BEAUMONT CT
GLENLEIGH WAY @ WYNDHAM DR

WYNDHAM DR @ BENTON CIR N
GROVEWOOD DR @ ALSTON PARK DR

RED SOUTHERN OAK WAY @ RED NORTHERN OAK WAY
27 SAND LIVE OAK DR

SWAMP WHITE OAK DR @ OVER CUP OAK LN
SWAMP WHITE OAK DR @ SAVANNAH OAK DR
17 RUNNING OAK DRIVE

SAVANNAH OAK DR @ RUNNING OAK DR S
MIDPOINT BLVD @ BRICKWAY ST

14 E PARK LOOP

PALMETTO BLUFF RD @ CIARA LN

170 PALMETTO BLUFF RD

>> TURN AROUND AT <<

PALMETTO BLUFF RD @ SARAHBECCA DR
PALMETTO BLUFF RD @ STONEY HILL LOOP



10/9/2021 7:37:27 AM

BEAUFORT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PVES PM ROUTES (OUTBOUND)

Route:327RP1 PVES SQ:1

Notes:
PALMETTO POINT

2:50 pm
2:52 pm
2:55 pm
2:56 pm

Route Last Updated: 10/9/2021

PRITCHARDVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SAGO PALM DR @ ISLE OF PALMS W
SAGO PALM DR @ LAKELAND CT

SAGO PALM DR @ VISTA POINTE DR



10/9/2021 7:37:27 AM

Notes:
MAY RIVER RD
MAY RIVER PRESERVE

BEAUFORT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PVES PM ROUTES (OUTBOUND)

Route:327RP2 PVES SQ:2

3:02 pm
3:03 pm
3:03 pm
3:03 pm
3:04 pm
3:04 pm
3:04 pm
3:05 pm
3:05 pm
3:05 pm
3:06 pm
3:07 pm
3:09 pm
3:10 pm
3:11 pm
3:14 pm

Route Last Updated: 10/9/2021

PRITCHARDVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MAY RIVER RD @ SOLOMON LN

MAY RIVER RD @ WHITTLE LN

MAY RIVER RD @ BENTON LN

135/133 MAY RIVER RD

MAY RIVER RD @ HOWELL RD

MAY RIVER RD @ LINE OAK LN

MAY RIVER RD @ PRITCHARD FARMS RD
MAY RIVER RD @ KING GEORGE RD

238 MAY RIVER RD.

MAY RIVER RD @ MAMMY GRANT RD

299 MAY RIVER RD

DAFFODIL FARM RD @ DAFFODIL WAY W
DAFFODIL FARM RD @ WHITE LION CT
DAFFODIL FARM RD @ DAFFODIL WAY E
MAY RIVER RD @ COURTLAND LN



10/9/2021 7:37:27 AM BEAUFORT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PVES PM ROUTES (OUTBOUND)

Route:328RP1 PVES SQ:1

Notes:

GIBBET RD
2:45 pm PRITCHARDVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:46 pm 14 GIBBET RD
2:47 pm GIBBET RD @ SHADOWMOSS LN
2:48 pm 55 GIBBET RD
2:48 pm 82 GIBBET RD
2:49 pm 143 GIBBET RD
2:49 pm GIBBET RD @ FOXPATH LN
2:50 pm GIBBET RD @ SWAN LAKE DR
2:50 pm GIBBET RD @ LAKE VIEW CT
2:51 pm GIBBET RD @ CAPE JASMINE ST

Route Last Updated: 10/9/2021



10/9/2021 7:37:27 AM

BEAUFORT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PVES PM ROUTES (OUTBOUND)

Route:328RP2 PVES SQ:2

Notes:
LAWTON STATION

3:00 pm
3:05 pm
3:07 pm
3:09 pm
3:11 pm

Route Last Updated: 10/9/2021

PRITCHARDVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
STATION PKY @ DANBRIDGE CT
STATION PARKWAY @ LAKES CROSSING
STATION LOOP @ GRAND CT

STATION PKY@STATION LOOP S



10/9/2021 7:37:27 AM BEAUFORT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PVES PM ROUTES (OUTBOUND)

Route:331RP1 PVES SQ1

Notes:
MILL CREEK CYPRESS RIDGE
(BLAKERS BLVD)

2:50 pm PRITCHARDVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:53 pm BLAKERS BLVD @ ARGO LANE (MILL CREEK CIRCLE)
2:54 pm BLAKERS BLVD @ HOPPER RIDGE RD
2:55 pm BLAKERS BLVD @ WHEATVIEW LN
2:57 pm WINDMILL LN @ COOPER RUN ROAD
>> TURN AROUND AT <<
2:58 pm 243 COOPER RUN ROAD
3:02 pm OAK BARREL BLVD @ WOODEN WHEEL LN

Route Last Updated: 10/9/2021



10/9/2021 7:37:27 AM

BEAUFORT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PVES PM ROUTES (OUTBOUND)

Route:331RP2 PVES SQ:2

Notes:
MILL CREEK CYPRESS RIDGE
(HULSTON LANDING)

3:09 pm
3:11 pm
3:12 pm
3:13 pm
3:13 pm
3:15 pm
3:16 pm
3:17 pm
3:18 pm
3:20 pm

Route Last Updated: 10/9/2021

PRITCHARDVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HULSTON LANDING RD @ OAK BARREL BLVD
HULSTON LANDING RD @ BRIDGETON DR
HULSTON LANDING RD @ BAHR MILL LN
HULSTON LANDING RD @ LOMBARD'S MILL LN
HULSTON LANDING RD @ SIFTED GRAIN RD
HULSTON LANDING RD @ HAMMERMILL LN
HAMMERMILL LN @ GRIST MILL CT

HULSTON LANDING RD @ BEDSTONE CT

73 CEDAR VIEW CIR (MAILBOXES)



10/9/2021 7:37:27 AM

BEAUFORT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PVES PM ROUTES (OUTBOUND)

Route:332RP1 PVES SQ:1

Notes:

HERITAGE PARK AT NEW RIVER SIDE

(TO TANNERS CROSSING @ FREEDOM TRAIL)

2:55 pm
2:58 pm
2:59 pm
3:00 pm
3:01 pm
3:02 pm
3:03 pm
3:05 pm

Route Last Updated: 10/9/2021

PRITCHARDVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HERITAGE PKWY @ STEPPING STONE WAY
HERITAGE PKWY @ OLD MILL CROSSING
HERITAGE PKWY @ FOUNDERS WALK
SANDY STREAM DR @ KINGSWOOD PATH
PIONEER PT @ HERITAGE PKWY

HORIZON TRL @ CAMELBACK RD
TANNERS RUN @ FREEDOM TRL



10/9/2021 7:37:27 AM

BEAUFORT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PVES PM ROUTES (OUTBOUND)

Route:339RP1 PVES SQ:1

Notes:
MILL CREEK CYPRESS RIDGE
BLAKERS BLVD TO BECKINRIDGE

3:02 pm
3:05 pm
3:06 pm
3:09 pm
3:10 pm

Route Last Updated: 10/9/2021

PRITCHARDVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BLAKERS BLVD @ CRABBLE MILL RD

BLAKERS BLVD @ PICKETT CREEK LN (CIRCLE)
BLAKERS BLVD @ OAKESDALE DRW

BLAKERS BLVD @ BECKENRIDGE CIR



10/9/2021 7:37:27 AM

BEAUFORT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PVES PM ROUTES (OUTBOUND)

Route:339RP2 PVES SQ:2

Notes:
MILL CREEK CYPRESS RIDGE
HERITAGE PARK

3:19 pm
3:21 pm
3:22 pm
3:29 pm
3:30 pm
3:31 pm

Route Last Updated: 10/9/2021

PRITCHARDVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HERITAGE PKWY @ TANNERS CROSSING
HERITAGE PKWY @ FREEDOM TRL
PICKETT MILL BLVD @ DELLINGER LN
190 PICKETT MILL BLVD

SLATER ST @ DILLARD MILL RD



