Route:304RP1 PVES SQ:1

Notes:

B&G CLUB
AMAZING CREATIONS
LOWCOUNTRY DAY
KIDS COLLEGE
LIMITLESS
CROSS SCHOOLS

2:48 pm	PRITCHARDVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:56 pm	100 H.E. MCCRACKEN CIR (B&G CLUB OF BLUFFTON)
3:03 pm	4464 BLUFFTON PK CRESCENT (AMAZING CREATIONS)
3:04 pm	285 RED CEDAR ST (LOW COUNTRY DAY)
3:07 pm	17 GOETHE RD (KIDS COLLEGE)
3:08 pm	4 OLIVER CT (LIMITLESS)
	>> TURN AROUND AT <<
3:12 pm	CHURCH OF THE CROSS DRIVEWAY @ UNNAMED

Route:316RP1 PVES SQ:1

Notes:

ALSTON PARK
MEADOWS
SOUTHERN OAKS
MIDPOINT
PALMETTO BLUFF RD

2:55 pm	PRITCHARDVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:59 pm	ALSTON PARK DR @ BEAUMONT CT
3:00 pm	GLENLEIGH WAY @ WYNDHAM DR
3:02 pm	WYNDHAM DR @ BENTON CIR N
3:03 pm	GROVEWOOD DR @ ALSTON PARK DR
3:06 pm	RED SOUTHERN OAK WAY @ RED NORTHERN OAK WAY
3:08 pm	27 SAND LIVE OAK DR
3:09 pm	SWAMP WHITE OAK DR @ OVER CUP OAK LN
3:10 pm	SWAMP WHITE OAK DR @ SAVANNAH OAK DR
3:11 pm	17 RUNNING OAK DRIVE
3:13 pm	SAVANNAH OAK DR @ RUNNING OAK DR S
3:15 pm	MIDPOINT BLVD @ BRICKWAY ST
3:17 pm	14 E PARK LOOP
3:23 pm	PALMETTO BLUFF RD @ CIARA LN
3:26 pm	170 PALMETTO BLUFF RD
	>> TURN AROUND AT <<
3:29 pm	PALMETTO BLUFF RD @ SARAHBECCA DR
3:30 pm	PALMETTO BLUFF RD @ STONEY HILL LOOP

Route:327RP1 PVES SQ:1

Notes:

PALMETTO POINT

2:50 pm PRITCHARDVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:52 pm SAGO PALM DR @ ISLE OF PALMS W

2:55 pm SAGO PALM DR @ LAKELAND CT

2:56 pm SAGO PALM DR @ VISTA POINTE DR

Route:327RP2 PVES SQ:2

Notes:

MAY RIVER RD MAY RIVER PRESERVE

3:02 pm	PRITCHARDVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
3:03 pm	MAY RIVER RD @ SOLOMON LN
3:03 pm	MAY RIVER RD @ WHITTLE LN
3:03 pm	MAY RIVER RD @ BENTON LN
3:04 pm	135/133 MAY RIVER RD
3:04 pm	MAY RIVER RD @ HOWELL RD
3:04 pm	MAY RIVER RD @ LINE OAK LN
3:05 pm	MAY RIVER RD @ PRITCHARD FARMS RD
3:05 pm	MAY RIVER RD @ KING GEORGE RD
3:05 pm	238 MAY RIVER RD.
3:06 pm	MAY RIVER RD @ MAMMY GRANT RD
3:07 pm	299 MAY RIVER RD
3:09 pm	DAFFODIL FARM RD @ DAFFODIL WAY W
3:10 pm	DAFFODIL FARM RD @ WHITE LION CT
3:11 pm	DAFFODIL FARM RD @ DAFFODIL WAY E
3:14 pm	MAY RIVER RD @ COURTLAND LN

Route:328RP1 PVES SQ:1

Notes: GIBBET RD

2:45 pm	PRITCHARDVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:46 pm	14 GIBBET RD
2:47 pm	GIBBET RD @ SHADOWMOSS LN
2:48 pm	55 GIBBET RD
2:48 pm	82 GIBBET RD
2:49 pm	143 GIBBET RD
2:49 pm	GIBBET RD @ FOXPATH LN
2:50 pm	GIBBET RD @ SWAN LAKE DR
2:50 pm	GIBBET RD @ LAKE VIEW CT
2:51 pm	GIBBET RD @ CAPE JASMINE ST

Route:328RP2 PVES SQ:2

Notes:

LAWTON STATION

3:00 pm	PRITCHARDVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:05 pm STATION PKY @ DANBRIDGE CT

3:07 pm STATION PARKWAY @ LAKES CROSSING

3:09 pm STATION LOOP @ GRAND CT

3:11 pm STATION PKY@STATION LOOP S

Route:331RP1 PVES SQ1

Notes:

MILL CREEK CYPRESS RIDGE (BLAKERS BLVD)

2:50 pm	PRITCHARDVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:53 pm	BLAKERS BLVD @ ARGO LANE (MILL CREEK CIRCLE)
2:54 pm	BLAKERS BLVD @ HOPPER RIDGE RD
2:55 pm	BLAKERS BLVD @ WHEATVIEW LN
2:57 pm	WINDMILL LN @ COOPER RUN ROAD
	>> TURN AROUND AT <<
2:58 pm	243 COOPER RUN ROAD
3:02 pm	OAK BARREL BLVD @ WOODEN WHEEL LN

Route:331RP2 PVES SQ:2

Notes:

MILL CREEK CYPRESS RIDGE (HULSTON LANDING)

3:09 pm	PRITCHARDVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
3:11 pm	HULSTON LANDING RD @ OAK BARREL BLVD
3:12 pm	HULSTON LANDING RD @ BRIDGETON DR
3:13 pm	HULSTON LANDING RD @ BAHR MILL LN
3:13 pm	HULSTON LANDING RD @ LOMBARD'S MILL LN
3:15 pm	HULSTON LANDING RD @ SIFTED GRAIN RD
3:16 pm	HULSTON LANDING RD @ HAMMERMILL LN
3:17 pm	HAMMERMILL LN @ GRIST MILL CT
3:18 pm	HULSTON LANDING RD @ BEDSTONE CT
3:20 pm	73 CEDAR VIEW CIR (MAILBOXES)

Route:332RP1 PVES SQ:1

Notes:

HERITAGE PARK AT NEW RIVER SIDE (TO TANNERS CROSSING @ FREEDOM TRAIL)

2:55 pm	PRITCHARDVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:58 pm	HERITAGE PKWY @ STEPPING STONE WAY
2:59 pm	HERITAGE PKWY @ OLD MILL CROSSING
3:00 pm	HERITAGE PKWY @ FOUNDERS WALK
3:01 pm	SANDY STREAM DR @ KINGSWOOD PATH
3:02 pm	PIONEER PT @ HERITAGE PKWY
3:03 pm	HORIZON TRL @ CAMELBACK RD
3:05 pm	TANNERS RUN @ FREEDOM TRL

Route:339RP1 PVES SQ:1

Notes:

MILL CREEK CYPRESS RIDGE BLAKERS BLVD TO BECKINRIDGE

3:02 pm	PRITCHARDVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
3:05 pm	BLAKERS BLVD @ CRABBLE MILL RD
3:06 pm	BLAKERS BLVD @ PICKETT CREEK LN (CIRCLE)
3:09 pm	BLAKERS BLVD @ OAKESDALE DR W
3:10 pm	BLAKERS BLVD @ BECKENRIDGE CIR

Route:339RP2 PVES SQ:2

Notes:

MILL CREEK CYPRESS RIDGE HERITAGE PARK

3:19 pm	PRITCHARDVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
3:21 pm	HERITAGE PKWY @ TANNERS CROSSING
3:22 pm	HERITAGE PKWY @ FREEDOM TRL
3:29 pm	PICKETT MILL BLVD @ DELLINGER LN
3:30 pm	190 PICKETT MILL BLVD
3:31 pm	SLATER ST @ DILLARD MILL RD